Small size of 4532mm/1812mils
Fast tripping resettable circuit protection
Surface mount packaging for automated assembly
Agency recognition: UL、TUV
Product Dimensions
Part number
A B C D E
Max. Max. Max. Min. Min.

DW-MSM110/8 4.73 3.41 0.83 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM110/16 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM110/24 4.73 3.41 1.30 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM125 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM125/8 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM125/16 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM125/24 4.73 3.41 1.30 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM150 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM150/8 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM150/16 4.73 3.41 1.70 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM150/24 4.73 3.41 1.70 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM160 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM160/8 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM160/16 4.73 3.41 1.70 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM175/8 4.73 3.41 1.05 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM175/16 4.73 3.41 1.70 0.30 0.30
DW-MSML190 4.73 3.41 0.80 0.30 0.30
DW-MSM(L) Series
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 1／11
Features

DW-MSML800 4.73 3.41 1.40 0.30 0.30
DW-MSML800/12 4.73 3.41 1.40 0.30 0.30
DW-MSML850 4.73 3.41 1.40 0.30 0.30
DW-MSML800/12 4.73 3.41 1.40 0.30 0.30
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 2／11
DW-MSM(L) Series
Part number
A B C D E
Max. Max. Max. Min. Min.
DW-MSML900 4.73 3.41 1.40 0.30 0.30
DW-MSML900/12 4.73 3.41 1.40 0.30 0.30
Electrical Characteristics at 25℃
Part number
IH IT Vmax Imax Max.Time-to-trip Pd typ Rmin R1max
(A) (A) (V) (A) (A) (S) (W) (Ω) (Ω)
DW-MSM010 0.10 0.20 60 10 1.50 0.15 1.0 1.600 15.000
DW-MSM014 0.14 0.34 60 10 1.50 0.15 1.0 1.500 6.000
DW-MSM020 0.20 0.40 30 10 6.00 0.02 1.0 0.600 5.000
DW-MSM050 0.50 1.00 15 40 8.00 0.15 1.0 0.150 1.000
DW-MSM050/24 0.50 1.00 24 40 8.00 0.15 1.0 0.150 1.000
DW-MSM075 0.75 1.50 13.2 40 8.00 0.20 1.0 0.100 0.480
DW-MSM075/24 0.75 1.50 24 40 8.00 0.20 1.0 0.100 0.480
DW-MSM110 1.10 2.20 6 40 8.00 0.30 1.0 0.040 0.260
DW-MSM110/8 1.10 2.20 8 40 8.00 0.30 1.0 0.040 0.260
DW-MSM110/16 1.10 2.20 16 40 8.00 0.30 1.0 0.040 0.260
DW-MSM110/24 1.10 2.20 24 40 8.00 0.30 1.0 0.040 0.260
DW-MSM125 1.25 2.50 6 40 8.00 0.40 1.0 0.040 0.250
DW-MSM125/8 1.25 2.50 8 40 8.00 0.40 1.0 0.040 0.250
DW-MSM125/16 1.25 2.50 16 40 8.00 0.40 1.0 0.040 0.250
DW-MSM125/24 1.25 2.50 24 40 8.00 0.40 1.0 0.040 0.250
DW-MSM150 1.50 3.00 6 40 8.00 0.50 1.0 0.040 0.120
DW-MSM150/8 1.50 3.00 8 40 8.00 0.50 1.0 0.040 0.120
DW-MSM150/16 1.50 3.00 16 40 8.00 0.50 1.0 0.040 0.120
DW-MSM150/24 1.50 3.00 24 40 8.00 0.50 1.0 0.040 0.120
DW-MSM160 1.60 3.20 6 40 8.00 1.00 1.0 0.030 0.100
DW-MSM160/8 1.60 3.20 8 40 8.00 1.00 1.0 0.030 0.100
DW-MSM160/16 1.60 3.20 16 40 8.00 1.00 1.0 0.030 0.100
DW-MSM175/8 1.75 3.50 8 40 8.00 1.50 1.0 0.025 0.090
DW-MSM175/16 1.75 3.50 16 40 8.00 1.50 1.0 0.025 0.090
DW-MSML190 1.90 4.90 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.024
DW-MSML190/12 1.90 4.90 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.024
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 3／11
DW-MSM(L) Series
Part number
IH IT Vmax Imax Max.Time-to-trip Pd typ Rmin R1max
(A) (A) (V) (A) (A) (S) (W) (Ω) (Ω)
DW-MSM200 2.00 3.50 6 40 8.00 2.00 1.0 0.020 0.075
DW-MSM200/8 2.00 3.50 8 40 8.00 2.00 1.0 0.020 0.075
DW-MSM200/16 2.00 3.50 16 40 8.00 2.00 1.0 0.020 0.075
DW-MSML200/16 2.00 4.00 16 50 10.00 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.022
DW-MSML250 2.50 8.00 6 50 8.00 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.020
DW-MSML250/12 2.50 8.00 12 50 8.00 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.020
DW-MSM260 2.60 5.20 6 40 8.00 2.50 1.0 0.015 0.047
DW-MSM260/8 2.60 5.20 8 40 8.00 2.50 1.0 0.015 0.047
DW-MSM260/16 2.60 5.20 16 40 8.00 2.50 1.0 0.015 0.020
DW-MSML260/16 2.60 5.20 16 50 13.00 5.00 1.0 0.003 0.020
DW-MSML300/16 3.00 6.00 16 50 15.00 5.00 1.0 0.001 0.015
DW-MSML300/24 3.00 6.00 24 20 15.00 5.00 1.0 0.001 0.015
DW-MSML350 3.50 9.00 6 50 17.50 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.015
DW-MSML350/12 3.50 9.00 12 50 17.50 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.015
DW-MSML350/16 3.50 7.00 16 50 17.50 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.015
DW-MSML350/24 3.50 7.00 24 20 17.50 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.015
DW-MSML400 4.00 8.00 6 50 20.00 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.014
DW-MSML400/12 4.00 8.00 12 50 20.00 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.014
DW-MSML400/16 4.00 8.00 16 50 20.00 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.014
DW-MSML400/24 4.00 8.00 20 20 20.00 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.014
DW-MSML450 4.50 9.00 6 50 22.50 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.012
DW-MSML450/12 4.50 9.00 12 50 22.50 5.00 1.5 0.004 0.012
DW-MSML450/16 4.50 9.00 16 50 22.50 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.012
DW-MSML450/24 4.50 9.00 24 25 22.50 5.00 1.0 0.004 0.012
DW-MSML500 5.00 10.00 6 50 25.00 5.00 1.5 0.003 0.012
DW-MSML500/12 5.00 10.00 12 50 25.00 5.00 1.5 0.003 0.012
DW-MSML550 5.50 11.00 6 50 27.50 5.00 1.5 0.002 0.010
DW-MSML550/12 5.50 11.00 12 50 27.50 5.00 1.5 0.002 0.010
DW-MSML600 6.00 12.00 6 50 30.00 5.00 1.5 0.001 0.010
DW-MSML600/12 6.00 12.00 12 50 30.00 5.00 1.5 0.001 0.010
DW-MSML650 6.50 13.00 6 50 32.50 5.00 1.5 0.001 0.009
DW-MSML650/12 6.50 13.00 12 50 32.50 5.00 1.5 0.001 0.009
DW-MSML700 7.00 14.00 6 50 35.00 5.00 1.5 0.001 0.008
DW-MSML700/12 7.00 14.00 12 50 35.00 5.00 1.5 0.001 0.008
DW-MSML750 7.50 15.00 6 50 37.50 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.008
DW-MSML750/12 7.50 15.00 12 50 37.50 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.008
DW-MSML800 8.00 16.00 6 50 40.00 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.007
DW-MSML800/12 8.00 16.00 12 50 40.00 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.007
DW-MSML850 8.50 17.00 6 50 42.50 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.006
DW-MSML850/12 8.50 17.00 12 50 42.50 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.006
DW-MSML900 9.00 18.00 6 50 45.00 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.005
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 4／11
DW-MSM(L) Series
Part number
IH IT Vmax Imax Max.Time-to-trip Pd typ Rmin R1max
(A) (A) (V) (A) (A) (S) (W) (Ω) (Ω)
DW-MSML900/12 9.00 18.00 12 50 45.00 5.00 1.5 0.0005 0.005
IH=Hold current: maximum current at which the device will not trip at 25℃ still air.
IT=Trip current: minimum current at which the device will always trip at 25℃ still air.
Vmax=Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.
Imax=Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage.